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HOLY CROSS

FAMILY MINISTRIES

Holy Cross Family Ministry — Canada
“Family that Prays together, stays together” — Ven. Patrick Peyton, CSC
120 FIRST AVENUE, TORONTO, ONTARIO M4M 1X1
TEL: (416) 466-2127 FAX: (416) 778-6545
Rev. Wilson Andrade, CSC — National Director
Email: familyministry.canada@gmail.com Website: www.hcfm-canada.com
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Families United in Prayer|

Registration Form

Family Information

Family Name:

Home Address:

City: Postal Code: Telephone No:

Email address:

Name of your Parish:

Family Member(s) information:

No Name Date of Birth | M/F | Relationship | Occupation
D/M/Y (Husband/wife
son/daughter)
1
2
3
4
5
6

| would like to join and support the Holy Cross Family Ministries in Canada, and receive
newsletters, brochures and information to promote Family Prayer.

Signature: Date:

Fr. Wilson Andrade, CSC

[ , National Director

agreethat by submitting thisregistration form, |
am electronically signing thisregistration form.
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